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# HRÁČ HRÁČ ROZHODCA SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Matúš Očovan Denis Kozár Ondruš A 1-3 29.05.2025 09:00 1

2 Martin Kováč Dominik Karásek Bariak B 1-3 29.05.2025 09:00 2

3 Matej Ďuríček Martin Mihálik Sebök C 1-3 29.05.2025 09:00 3

4 Dominik Rajčan Tomáš Petrík Fischer D 1-3 29.05.2025 09:00 4

5 Zachariáš Petráš Dávid Bohuš Šiška E 1-3 29.05.2025 09:00 5

6 Tobias Pliška Samuel Fruštik Janek F 1-3 29.05.2025 09:00 6

7 Maroš Tončo Jakub Beňo Žňava G 1-3 29.05.2025 09:20 1

8 Marek Pinka Pavel Sigeti Šarišský H 1-3 29.05.2025 09:20 2

9 Marko Švoňava Ján Hazucha Číž I 1-3 29.05.2025 09:20 3

10 Matej Páleník Alex Husárik Vuong J 5-3 29.05.2025 09:20 4

11 Marcos Vuong Patrik Majer Komora J 4-2 29.05.2025 09:40 5

12 Damian Truska Michal Medňanský Žilák K 5-3 29.05.2025 09:20 6

13 Gregor Žilák Brayen Korsch Tešovič K 4-2 29.05.2025 10:00 1

14 Richard Ondruš Martin Gomboš Očovan A 4-2 29.05.2025 09:40 2

15 Jakub Bariak Julian Fialka Kováč B 4-2 29.05.2025 09:40 3

16 Matias Sebök Adrián Matuška Ďuríček C 4-2 29.05.2025 09:40 4

17 Mark Fischer Dávid Tóth Rajčan D 4-2 29.05.2025 09:40 5

18 Frederik Šiška Samuel Stašák Petráš E 4-2 29.05.2025 09:40 6

19 Vratislav Janek Andrej Oravec Pliška F 4-2 29.05.2025 10:00 1

20 Martin Žňava Richard Matuška Tončo G 4-2 29.05.2025 10:00 2

21 Timotej Šarišský Dávid Mecele Pinka H 4-2 29.05.2025 10:00 3

22 Samuel Číž Patrik Kuštek Švoňava I 4-2 29.05.2025 10:00 4

23 Simon Komora Alex Husárik Páleník J 1-3 29.05.2025 10:00 5

24 Matej Páleník Marcos Vuong Husárik J 5-4 29.05.2025 10:20 6

25 Filip Tešovič Michal Medňanský Truska K 1-3 29.05.2025 10:20 1

26 Damian Truska Gregor Žilák Medňanský K 5-4 29.05.2025 10:40 2

27 Matúš Očovan Martin Gomboš Kozár A 1-2 29.05.2025 10:20 3

28 Martin Kováč Julian Fialka Karásek B 1-2 29.05.2025 10:20 4

29 Matej Ďuríček Adrián Matuška Mihálik C 1-2 29.05.2025 10:20 5

30 Dominik Rajčan Dávid Tóth Petrík D 1-2 29.05.2025 10:20 6

31 Zachariáš Petráš Samuel Stašák Bohuš E 1-2 29.05.2025 10:40 1

32 Tobias Pliška Andrej Oravec Fruštik F 1-2 29.05.2025 10:40 2

33 Maroš Tončo Richard Matuška Beňo G 1-2 29.05.2025 10:40 3

34 Marek Pinka Dávid Mecele Sigeti H 1-2 29.05.2025 10:40 4

35 Marko Švoňava Patrik Kuštek Hazucha I 1-2 29.05.2025 10:40 5

36 Simon Komora Patrik Majer Vuong J 1-2 29.05.2025 10:40 6

37 Alex Husárik Marcos Vuong Páleník J 3-4 29.05.2025 11:20 1

38 Filip Tešovič Brayen Korsch Žilák K 1-2 29.05.2025 11:00 2

39 Michal Medňanský Gregor Žilák Truska K 3-4 29.05.2025 11:20 3

40 Denis Kozár Richard Ondruš Gomboš A 3-4 29.05.2025 11:00 4

41 Dominik Karásek Jakub Bariak Fialka B 3-4 29.05.2025 11:00 5

42 Martin Mihálik Matias Sebök Matuška C 3-4 29.05.2025 11:00 6

43 Tomáš Petrík Mark Fischer Tóth D 3-4 29.05.2025 11:20 1

44 Dávid Bohuš Frederik Šiška Stašák E 3-4 29.05.2025 11:20 2

45 Samuel Fruštik Vratislav Janek Oravec F 3-4 29.05.2025 11:20 3

46 Jakub Beňo Martin Žňava Matuška G 3-4 29.05.2025 11:20 4

47 Pavel Sigeti Timotej Šarišský Mecele H 3-4 29.05.2025 11:20 5

48 Ján Hazucha Samuel Číž Kuštek I 3-4 29.05.2025 11:20 6

49 Simon Komora Marcos Vuong Majer J 1-4 29.05.2025 11:40 1
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50 Patrik Majer Matej Páleník Husárik J 2-5 29.05.2025 12:00 2

51 Filip Tešovič Gregor Žilák Korsch K 1-4 29.05.2025 11:40 3

52 Brayen Korsch Damian Truska Medňanský K 2-5 29.05.2025 12:00 4

53 Matúš Očovan Richard Ondruš Kozár A 1-4 29.05.2025 11:40 5

54 Martin Kováč Jakub Bariak Karásek B 1-4 29.05.2025 11:40 6

55 Matej Ďuríček Matias Sebök Mihálik C 1-4 29.05.2025 12:00 1

56 Dominik Rajčan Mark Fischer Petrík D 1-4 29.05.2025 12:00 2

57 Zachariáš Petráš Frederik Šiška Bohuš E 1-4 29.05.2025 12:00 3

58 Tobias Pliška Vratislav Janek Fruštik F 1-4 29.05.2025 12:00 4

59 Maroš Tončo Martin Žňava Beňo G 1-4 29.05.2025 12:00 5

60 Marek Pinka Timotej Šarišský Sigeti H 1-4 29.05.2025 12:00 6

61 Marko Švoňava Samuel Číž Hazucha I 1-4 29.05.2025 12:20 1

62 Simon Komora Matej Páleník Majer J 1-5 29.05.2025 12:20 2

63 Patrik Majer Alex Husárik Páleník J 2-3 29.05.2025 12:40 3

64 Filip Tešovič Damian Truska Korsch K 1-5 29.05.2025 12:20 4

65 Brayen Korsch Michal Medňanský Truska K 2-3 29.05.2025 12:40 5

66 Martin Gomboš Denis Kozár Ondruš A 2-3 29.05.2025 12:20 6

67 Julian Fialka Dominik Karásek Bariak B 2-3 29.05.2025 12:40 1

68 Adrián Matuška Martin Mihálik Sebök C 2-3 29.05.2025 12:40 2

69 Dávid Tóth Tomáš Petrík Fischer D 2-3 29.05.2025 12:40 3

70 Samuel Stašák Dávid Bohuš Šiška E 2-3 29.05.2025 12:40 4

71 Andrej Oravec Samuel Fruštik Janek F 2-3 29.05.2025 12:40 5

72 Richard Matuška Jakub Beňo Žňava G 2-3 29.05.2025 12:40 6

73 Dávid Mecele Pavel Sigeti Šarišský H 2-3 29.05.2025 13:00 1

74 Patrik Kuštek Ján Hazucha Číž I 2-3 29.05.2025 13:00 2
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